www.litenflow.com 25
  LITEN
R68 Series Large Flow Stainless Steel Pressure Regulator
The R68 series stainless steel pressure reducer utilizes large-area plastic
diaphragms, ensuring precise output pressure and high flow rates, suitable for
applications requiring large flow rates.
FEATURES
◎ Large-area plastic diaphragms for ultra-high flow rate and precise adjustment

This meets ASTM G93 Class C cleanliness requirements. When ordering, add -O2 to the end of the order number.
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
R68 L:316L A
B
G
A:150psi
B:350psi
C:50psi
D:100psi
G: MPa
P: psi/bar
W: None
00: 2"NPT(F)
01: 2"Butt Weld
02:2" Flange
More...
Series Body
Material
Body
Port
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Guages
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
R68 L M -T H G -00 -00
Seat
Material
-V
P: PTFE
V: VTION
For more or additional port options, please consult LITEN.
00: 2"NPT(F)
01: 2"Butt Weld
02:2" Flange
More...
Note: For more model selections, please contact LITEN.